PINBUSH COUPLING & TYRE COUPLING
PIN BUSH COUPLINGS :
TYRE COUPLINGS :
Flexocon Pin Bush Couplings consists of a set of high
quality rubber with pins and nuts and two flanged hubs of
graded Cast Iron.
Flexocon Pinbush coupling permits drive in either
direction and requires no lubrication.

axial misalignment.
Low operational cost.
Easy assembly and maintenance.
No lubration is required.
Varying stiffness characteristics.
Highest misalignment tolerance.
Better Protection in Import load and
heavy shark.
Easy Assembale & Disassemble.
No need for lubrication.
Torsionally soft coupling.
TYRE COUPLINGS :
RIGID COUPLINGS
PINBUSH COUPLING
WITH CURVED BUSH
FPB-105 2.1 5000 5000 20 3 12 32 32 38 38 105 53 59 45 30 3 12 13 8
FPB-125 3.6 5000 5000 35 5 16 40 40 48 48 125 65 68 50 35 3 15 16 8
FPB-144 5.2 4900 5000 50 7 20 45 50 55 60 144 76 84 55 35 3 15 16 10
FPB-162 7.8 4300 5000 75 10 20 50 55 60 65 162 85 92 60 40 4 18 20 9
FPB-178 9.9 3800 4900 95 13 20 60 70 70 75 178 102 108 70 40 4 18 20 10
FPB-198 13.5 3400 4600 130 20 20 70 80 80 85 198 120 128 80 40 4 18 20 12
FPB-228 22.9 3000 4400 220 30 24 80 85 90 95 228 129 140 90 50 4 24 26 11
FPB-252 28.7 2700 4200 275 38 38 90 100 100 110 252 150 160 100 50 4 24 26 12
FPB-285 44.8 2400 3900 430 50 48 100 110 110 120 285 164 175 110 60 5 30 32 11
FPB-320 57.3 2100 3500 550 70 55 110 125 120 130 320 180 192 125 60 5 30 32 12
FPB-360 81.3 1900 3100 780 100 65 120 135 130 140 360 200 210 140 75 5 42 42 10
FPB-400 130 1700 2800 1250 135 75 140 150 140 150 400 230 230 160 75 5 42 14
FPB-450 193 1500 2500 1850 205 85 160 170 160 170 450 260 260 180 90 6 52 12
FPB-500 261 1350 220 2500 260 95 180 190 180 190 500 290 290 200 90 6 52 14
FPB-560 406 1200 2000 3900 330 100 200 210 200 210 560 320 320 220 120 6 68 12
FPB-630 542 1050 1800 5200 440 100 220 235 220 235 630 355 355 240 120 6 68 14
FPB-710 875 1000 1600 8400 590 110 240 250 240 250 710 385 385 260 140 8 80 14
FPB-800 1146 850 1400 11000 825 125 260 280 260 280 800 420 420 290 140 8 80 16
FPB-900 1563 750 1250 15000 1075 140 290 310 290 310 900 465 465 320 160 8 90 16
FPB-1000 2032 675 1100 19500 1450 150 320 340 320 340 1000 515 515 350 160 8 90 18
FPB-1120 2813 600 1000 27000 1950 160 350 370 350 370 1120 560 560 380 180 8 100 18
FPB-1250 3595 550 900 34500 2400 180 380 400 380 400 1250 610 610 420 180 8 100 20
DIMENSIONS AND ENGINEERING DATA FOR PIN BUSH COUPLING
Size
Power
KW/100